
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

36 

95 

46 

16 

27 

20 

42 

23 

85 

28 

17 

26 

12 

5 

38 

81 

53 

2 

22 

96 

54 

33 

31 

Name 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

Richard IRMSCHER 

Matteo MASILI 

Kyano SCHOO 

Antoine NATIVI 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Julius FRELLSEN 

Lorenzo PONTILLO 

Alessandro BINDER 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Thias WENZEL 

Ben WIEGNER 

Martin VINCZE 

Tom KUIL 

Tobias KITZBICHLER 

Daniel KRABACHER 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Tom ROLIN 

Alexander WEIZEL 

Swan EMPRIN 

Valdemar MELLGREN 

David SIDOROV 

Delano GREVEN 

Nat 

NED 

GER 

ITA 

NED 

FRA 

GER 

DEN 

BEL 

SWI 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

HUN 

NED 

AUT 

AUT 

SWI 

BEL 

GER 

FRA 

SWE 

UKR 

NED 

Motorcycle 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Laps 

14 

17 

15 

17 

16 

17 

17 

14 

16 

14 

18 

15 

16 

16 

17 

17 

17 

15 

17 

17 

10 

18 

17 

Best Tm 

1:34.614 

1:34.763 

1:34.873 

1:35.107 

1:35.205 

1:35.223 

1:35.226 

1:35.288 

1:35.293 

1:35.394 

1:35.409 

1:35.424 

1:35.450 

1:35.657 

1:35.868 

1:36.126 

1:36.150 

1:36.394 

1:36.791 

1:36.959 

1:37.225 

1:37.259 

1:37.433 

Diff 

0.149 

0.259 

0.493 

0.591 

0.609 

0.612 

0.674 

0.679 

0.780 

0.795 

0.810 

0.836 

1.043 

1.254 

1.512 

1.536 

1.780 

2.177 

2.345 

2.611 

2.645 

2.819 

Gap 

0.149 

0.110 

0.234 

0.098 

0.018 

0.003 

0.062 

0.005 

0.101 

0.015 

0.015 

0.026 

0.207 

0.211 

0.258 

0.024 

0.244 

0.397 

0.168 

0.266 

0.034 

0.174 

In Lap 

13 

13 

15 

17 

11 

17 

17 

12 

14 

12 

14 

9 

16 

7 

9 

8 

12 

9 

16 

17 

9 

14 

16 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#26 crash - rider mc 

Printed: 01.06.2024 10:42:49 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Clerk of the course Thomas BOECKER /GER 

Race Director FIME Carlos PRATOLA /ARG 

Steward FMNR Max KUMPF /GER - FIME Cristian FARINELLI /ITA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
 FIM Europe EMN: 742/03

IDM Oschersleben /GER 
Northern Talent Cup 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:10:00 

Oschersleben/D 3,667 km 

01.06.2024 10:10 


